Edexcel International Advance Level (IAL)

October 2023

Late Entry Fee Sheet

Edexcel International Advance Level (IAL)

Accounting
MVR
# -
Late Syllabus Admin
Syllabus Fee Fee Late Entry Fee Total
Unit 1 1450.00 1470.00 200.00 55.00 3175.00
Law
MVR
#
Late Syllabus Admin
Syllabus Fee Fee Late Entry Fee Total
Unit 1 2155.00 2185.00 200.00 55.00 4595.00
Biology, Chemistry, Mathematics & Physics
MVR
#
Late Syllabus Admin
Syllabus Fee Fee Late Entry Fee Total
Unit 1 575.00 585.00 200.00 55.00 1415.00
Unit 2 1150.00 1170.00 200.00 55.00 2575.00
Unit 3 1725.00 1755.00 200.00 55.00 3735.00

Business Studies, Economics, History, Psychology, Geography, English Literature, English

Language
MVR
#
Late Syllabus
Syllabus Fee Fee Late Entry Admin Fee Total
Unit 1 815.00 825.00 200.00 55.00 1895.00
Unit 2 1630.00 1650.00 200.00 55.00 3535.00
HSC Exams

HSC Examinations
# Syllabus Fee Entry Fee Late fee Total
1 Subject 75.00 80.00 200.00 355.00
2 Subjects 150.00 80.00 200.00 430.00




HSC Examinations October 2023

DPE Late Entry Fee Sheet

o HSC Examinations 2023
# Syllabus Fee Entry Fee Total
1 Subject 75.00 80.00 155.00
2 Subjects 150.00 80.00 230.00
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